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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Italy

Hungary

Poland

England

France

Portugal

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Ireland

Spain

Croatia

Serbia

19,0

36,0

42,0

44,0

46,0

52,0

56,0

61,0

61,0

63,0

72,0

72,0

28.790

21.954

21.083

23.066

19.735

18.545

17.699

16.772

16.094

15.323

14.670

13.647

14.766

12.434

11.006

13.289

10.285

10.404

10.066

8.856

8.185

8.730

7.858

7.873

12,0-  7,0

22,0- 14,0

17,0- 25,0

16,0- 28,0

20,0- 26,0

28,0- 24,0

24,0- 32,0

30,0- 31,0

29,0- 32,0

34,0- 29,0

39,0- 33,0

41,0- 31,0

1  1  4  6
1  1  2  3

3  5  7  7
2  2  4  6

2  3  3  9
4  7  7  7

1  1  2 12
2  3 11 12

4  5  5  6
1  4 10 11

4  6  8 10
1  5  9  9

2  3  7 12
6  8  8 10

2  7  9 12
3  8 10 10

4  5  8 12
5  6  9 12

6  8 10 10
3  6  8 12

8  9 11 11
4  7 11 11

9 10 11 11
5  5  9 12

722

506

443

362

674

470

373

270

333

340

427

414

Date 04-08-2018

Organization Italian Federation

Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena

TEAM FINAL RANKING 
.

23rd Coarse Angling  U15 World Championship 2018

Time
14:29:35

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Italy

Hungary

Portugal

Poland

France

England

Spain

Slovakia

Serbia

Ireland

Czech Republic

Croatia

7

14

24

25

26

28

29

31

31

32

32

33

14.766

12.434

10.404

10.077

10.285

9.777

8.730

8.856

7.873

7.909

7.633

7.858

4.606

3.712

3.451

3.116

3.843

3.366

3.050

3.512

2.360

2.996

2.904

3.197

1 - 1 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 4 - 6

1 - 5 - 9 - 9

4 - 7 - 7 - 7

1 - 4 -10 -11

2 - 3 -11 -12

3 - 6 - 8 -12

3 - 8 -10 -10

5 - 5 - 9 -12

5 - 6 - 9 -12

6 - 8 - 8 -10

4 - 7 -11 -11

410

244

276

202

303

240

182

140

192

174

156

216

23rd Coarse Angling  U15 World Championship 2018

Date 04-08-2018
Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Italian Federation

Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena

.

Time

14:27:43

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Italy

France

Spain

England

Netherlands

Croatia

Portugal

Poland

Hungary

Germany

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Serbia

Slovakia

Luxembourg

22,0

42,0

46,0

48,0

51,0

53,0

55,0

59,0

60,0

73,0

77,0

85,0

92,0

94,0

103,0

59.712

50.391

51.769

49.333

47.958

46.983

46.354

45.949

45.402

41.919

39.410

38.721

35.878

32.554

26.319

30.579

27.318

31.765

27.425

25.880

23.987

27.472

23.763

24.037

22.182

21.078

24.366

18.770

19.012

14.783

7,0- 15,0

18,0- 24,0

33,0- 13,0

27,0- 21,0

25,0- 26,0

20,0- 33,0

34,0- 21,0

28,0- 31,0

30,0- 30,0

29,0- 44,0

37,0- 40,0

50,0- 35,0

43,0- 49,0

51,0- 43,0

48,0- 55,0

1  1  2  3
1  2  6  6
4  4  5  5
2  4  6 12
5  6 10 12
1  2  4  6
4  6  8  9
2  4  5 10
2  5  9  9
1  3  8 14
2  3  4 11
3  5 12 13
6  7  7 14
3  5  5  8
2  7  8 11
3  4 12 12
1  7 11 11
7  7  7  9
1  3 12 13
8 10 11 15
6  8  9 14
7  9 11 13
8 13 14 15
1 10 10 14
10 10 10 13
9 11 14 15
12 12 13 14
8  9 11 15
3 15 15 15
13 13 14 15

1.744

1.600

1.339

1.326

1.206

1.070

1.116

1.433

1.227

1.178

1.301

888

1.040

773

794

Date 04-08-2018

Organization Italian Federation

Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena

TEAM FINAL RANKING 
.

32nd Coarse Angling U20 World Championship 2018

Time
15:37:02

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Spain

Italy

Portugal

England

France

Netherlands

Hungary

Poland

Croatia

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Germany

Serbia

Luxembourg

13

15

21

21

24

26

30

31

33

35

40

43

44

49

55

31.765

30.579

27.472

27.425

27.318

25.880

24.037

23.763

23.987

24.366

21.078

19.012

19.737

18.770

14.783

9.439

9.042

8.809

7.459

8.528

8.933

7.166

7.699

7.562

10.754

5.613

5.497

6.334

6.299

4.289

1 - 2 - 4 - 6

1 - 2 - 6 - 6

3 - 5 - 5 - 8

2 - 4 - 5 -10

2 - 4 - 6 -12

1 - 3 - 8 -14

7 - 7 - 7 - 9

3 - 4 -12 -12

3 - 5 -12 -13

1 -10 -10 -14

7 - 9 -11 -13

8 - 9 -11 -15

8 -10 -11 -15

9 -11 -14 -15

13 -13 -14 -15

729

868

609

715

744

580

639

558

589

533

700

461

604

535

409

32nd Coarse Angling U20 World Championship 2018

Date 04-08-2018
Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Italian Federation

Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena

.

Time

15:35:24

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Netherlands

England

Croatia

France

Italy

Germany

Hungary

Belgium

Poland

Spain

Portugal

Czech Republic

Serbia

San Marino

33,0

40,5

45,0

48,0

49,0

50,0

52,0

61,0

65,0

66,0

75,0

82,5

85,0

88,0

55.882

53.569

50.833

48.267

49.275

47.993

45.964

47.249

42.524

42.403

41.244

36.835

36.798

38.269

33.787

28.133

26.332

26.092

26.572

25.060

24.079

26.111

22.508

22.028

23.330

19.054

19.850

23.614

25,0-  8,0

18,5- 22,0

17,0- 28,0

25,0- 23,0

22,0- 27,0

22,0- 28,0

22,0- 30,0

33,0- 28,0

33,0- 32,0

29,0- 37,0

41,0- 34,0

42,5- 40,0

42,0- 43,0

48,0- 40,0

1  5  9 10
1  1  3  3

1  1  6 10½
2  6  7  7
2  2  4  9
2  7  9 10
3  6  8  8
2  5  6 10
4  4  6  8
1  5 10 11
3  4  5 10
4  6  7 11
2  3  5 12
3  5  9 13
1  5 13 14
2  8  9  9
3  6 10 14
4  6 10 12
2  7  7 13
3  8 12 14
7  9 11 14
5  8  8 13

9 10½11 12
4 11 11 14
7 11 12 12
4 12 13 14
8 13 13 14
1 12 13 14

1.036

1.484

1.728

1.449

1.592

1.763

1.343

1.296

1.637

1.415

1.042

1.299

1.104

609

Date 04-08-2018

Organization Italian Federation

Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena

TEAM FINAL RANKING 
.

11th Coarse Angling U25 World Championship 2018

Time
16:07:56

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Netherlands

England

France

Italy

Croatia

Belgium

Germany

Hungary

Poland

Portugal

Spain

San Marino

Czech Republic

Serbia

8

22

23

27

28

28

28

30

32

34

37

40

40

43

33.787

28.133

26.092

26.572

26.332

26.111

25.060

24.079

22.508

23.330

22.028

23.614

19.054

19.850

10.315

8.103

7.833

8.399

7.157

9.565

7.570

7.200

6.530

7.555

7.440

12.096

7.221

7.107

1 - 1 - 3 - 3

2 - 6 - 7 - 7

2 - 5 - 6 -10

1 - 5 -10 -11

2 - 7 - 9 -10

2 - 8 - 9 - 9

4 - 6 - 7 -11

3 - 5 - 9 -13

4 - 6 -10 -12

5 - 8 - 8 -13

3 - 8 -12 -14

1 -12 -13 -14

4 -11 -11 -14

4 -12 -13 -14

502

770

495

888

877

681

859

638

683

557

701

161

556

571

11th Coarse Angling U25 World Championship 2018

Date 04-08-2018
Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Italian Federation

Cavo Lama Canal - Novi di Modena

.

Time

16:05:54

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed
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